SMT Switches
Ultra-Miniature SMT Toggle Switches                                  G3T Series
G3T12AP    Upright Mounting
General Specifi cations:
ELECTRICAL CAPACITY (Resistive Load)
» Logic Level: 0.4VA max.@28V AC/DC max.
   (Applicable Range 0.1mA~0.1A@20mV~28V)
OTHER RATINGS:

   Manual Soldering 4 sec. max. @ 410°C max.
G3T
How to order:
1 2 3 4
G3T12AH    Right Angle Mounting
5
G3T22AB    Upright Mounting with Bracket
Single Pole Double Pole
-
1
2
2
3
5
8
9
A
POLES:
SPDT
DPDT
CIRCUITS:
ON-NONE-ON
ON-OFF-ON
ON-NONE-MOM
MOM-OFF-MOM
ON-OFF-MOM
ACTUATOR:
3.8mm Column Toggle
P
B
H
R
S
No Code
TERMINALS:
Gull Wing for Upright Mount
Gull Wing for Upright with Bracket
Gull Wing for Right Angle
PACKAGING:
Tape-Reel for Right Angle Only
Stick-Tube for Upright Mount
Partitioned Tray for Upright &
Right Angle; Any Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
5.08
Support Legs
3.8  1.2 Typ
4
5
6
11.0
0.5 Typ
0.9 Typ
7.6
6 5 4
5.55
0.1
0.25
28°
 1.7 Dia
3.8 Typ
2.54 Typ 1.25 Typ
11.0
0.5 Typ
 0.9 Typ
0.559.03.8
 1.5
4.0 Dia